
RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS LIMITED 

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : March 2025 

 

Quarter ending :March 2025 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes 
 

 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego

ry of 

shareh

older 

No. of 

shareho

lders 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Shareho

lding as 

a % of 

total no. 

of 

shares 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tot

al 

as a 

% 

of 

Tot

No. of Locked 

in shares 

No. of Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demateri

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

No.(a

) 

As 

a % 

No.(a

) 

As 

a % 
Shareholding (No. of shares) under 



(calcula

ted as 

per 

SCRR, 

1957)A

s a % of 

(A+B+

C2) 

al 

Vot

ing 

righ

t 

of 

total 

Sha

res 

held

(b) 

of 

total 

Sha

res 

held

(b) 

alized 

form 

SubCate

gory_I 

SubCateg

ory_II 

SubCateg

ory_III 

(A) 

Promo

ter & 

Promo

ter 

Group 

7 
7,80,69,

606 

7,80,69,

606 
43.13 

7,80,69,

606 

43.

13 

40,00

,000 
5.12 

45,00

,000 
5.76 

7,80,69,

606 
-- -- -- 

(B) 

Public 
98,134 

10,27,1

9,868 

10,27,1

9,868 
56.74 

10,27,1

9,868 

56.

74 
 0.00  0.00 

10,27,19

,818 
   

(C1) 

Shares 

underl

ying 

DRs 

   0.00  0.0

0 
 0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C2) 

Shares 

held 

by 

Emplo

yee 

Trust 

1 
2,41,13

0 

2,41,13

0 
0.13 

2,41,13

0 

0.1

3 
 0.00  0.00 2,41,130 -- -- -- 

(C) 

Non 

Promo

ter-

Non 

Public 

1 
2,41,13

0 

2,41,13

0 
0.00 

2,41,13

0 

0.1

3 
 0.00  0.00 2,41,130 -- -- -- 

Grand 

Total 
98,142 

18,10,3

0,604 

18,10,3

0,604 
100.00 

18,10,3

0,604 

100

.00 

40,00

,000 
2.21 

45,00

,000 
2.49 

18,10,30

,554 
   

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

Category of 

shareholder 

Entity 

Type 

Nos. of 

sharehol

ders 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares 

held 

Total nos. 

shares 

held 

Sharehol

ding as a 

% of 

total no. 

of shares 

(calculate

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As 

a % of 

(A+B+C

2) 

Number of Voting 

Rights held in each 

class of securities 

Number of 

Locked in shares 

Number of 

Shares pledged 

or otherwise 

encumbered Number 

of equity 

shares 

held in 

dematerial

ized form No.(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shar

es 

held(

b) 

No.(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shar

es 

held(

b) 

Class 

eg: X 

Tot

al 

A1) Indian     0.00  0.00  0.00  0.0

0 
 

Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 5 
1,10,12,

567 

1,10,12,

567 
6.08 

1,10,12,

567 
6.08 

30,00,

000 

27.2

4 
 0.0

0 

1,10,12,

567 

NARESH 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
1 

45,15,4

25 

45,15,4

25 
2.49 

45,15,4

25 
2.49 

30,00,

000 

66.4

4 
 0.0

0 

45,15,42

5 

NARESH 

JALAN HUF 

Promo

ter 

Group 

1 
13,43,7

50 

13,43,7

50 
0.74 

13,43,7

50 
0.74  0.00  0.0

0 

13,43,75

0 

CHAITANYA 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
1 

30,47,9

00 

30,47,9

00 
1.68 

30,47,9

00 
1.68  0.00  0.0

0 

30,47,90

0 

RASHMI 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
1 

20,94,3

00 

20,94,3

00 
1.16 

20,94,3

00 
1.16  0.00  0.0

0 

20,94,30

0 

RADHIKA 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
1 11,192 11,192 0.01 11,192 0.01  0.00  0.0

0 
11,192 



MAHABIR 

PRASAD 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.0

0 
 

MAHABIR 

PRASAD 

JALAN HUF 

Promo

ter 

Group 

   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.0

0 
 

Any Other 

(specify) 
 2 

6,70,57,

039 

6,70,57,

039 
37.04 

6,70,57,

039 

37.0

4 

10,00,

000 
1.49 

45,00,

000 

6.7

1 

6,70,57,

039 

RIDDHI 

PORTFOLIO 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

Promo

ter 
1 

6,05,57,

039 

6,05,57,

039 
33.45 

6,05,57,

039 

33.4

5 

10,00,

000 
1.65 

45,00,

000 

7.4

3 

6,05,57,

039 

RAMKRISHN

A RAIL AND 

INFRASTRUC

TURE 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

Promo

ter 

Group 

1 
65,00,0

00 

65,00,0

00 
3.59 

65,00,0

00 
3.59  0.00  0.0

0 

65,00,00

0 

Sub Total A1  7 
7,80,69,

606 

7,80,69,

606 
43.13 

7,80,69,

606 

43.1

3 

40,00,

000 
5.12 

45,00,

000 

5.7

6 

7,80,69,

606 

A2) Foreign     0.00  0.00  0.00  0.0

0 
 

A=A1+A2  7 
7,80,69,

606 

7,80,69,

606 
43.13 

7,80,69,

606 

43.1

3 

40,00,

000 
5.12 

45,00,

000 

5.7

6 
7,80 

 

  



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders 

No. of 

shareho

lder 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total no. 

shares 

held 

Sharehol

ding % 

calculate

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957 As 

a % of 

(A+B+C

2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tota

l as 

a % 

of 

Tota

l 

Voti

ng 

righ

t 

No. of 

Locked in 

shares 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

dematerial

ized 

form(Not 

Applicabl

e) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

No.

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shar

es 

held

(b) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCateg

ory_I 

SubCateg

ory_II 

SubCatego

ry_III 

B1) 

Institutions 
0 0  0.00  0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
 - - - 

B2) 

Institutions 

(Domestic) 

0 0  0.00  0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
 - - - 

Mutual 

Funds/ 
18 

443785

3 

44,37,85

3 
2.45 

44,37,85

3 

2.4

5 
 0.0

0 

44,37,85

3 
   

ADITYA 

BIRLA SUN 

LIFE 

TRUSTEE 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

A/C 

1 
250574

6 

25,05,74

6 
1.38 

25,05,74

6 

1.3

8 
 0.0

0 

25,05,74

6 
   

Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

19 
374572

7 

37,45,72

7 
2.07 

37,45,72

7 

2.0

7 
 0.0

0 

37,45,72

7 
   



Insurance 

Companies 
5 

267790

3 

26,77,90

3 
1.48 

26,77,90

3 

1.4

8 
 0.0

0 

26,77,90

3 
   

LIFE 

INSURANCE 

CORPORATI

ON OF 

INDIA - P & 

GS FUND 

1 
206788

2 

20,67,88

2 
1.14 

20,67,88

2 

1.1

4 
 0.0

0 

20,67,88

2 
   

NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

1 1110 1,110 0.00 1,110 
0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
1,110    

Sub Total B1 43 
108625

93 

1,08,62,

593 
6.00 

1,08,62,

593 

6.0

0 
 0.0

0 

1,08,62,

593 
   

B3) 

Institutions 

(Foreign) 

0 0  0.00  0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
 - - - 

Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

Category I 

114 
417560

72 

4,17,56,

072 
23.07 

4,17,56,

072 

23.

07 
 0.0

0 

4,17,56,

072 
   

SIXTEENTH 

STREET 

ASIAN 

GEMS 

FUND 

1 
192498

2 

19,24,98

2 
1.06 

19,24,98

2 

1.0

6 
 0.0

0 

19,24,98

2 
   

BLUE 

LOTUS 

INVESTME

NT FUND 

1 
241002

7 

24,10,02

7 
1.33 

24,10,02

7 

1.3

3 
 0.0

0 

24,10,02

7 
   



MASSACHU

SETTS 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

TECHNOLO

GY 

1 
231000

0 

23,10,00

0 
1.28 

23,10,00

0 

1.2

8 
 0.0

0 

23,10,00

0 
   

SMALLCAP 

WORLD 

FUND, INC 

1 
140897

60 

1,40,89,

760 
7.78 

1,40,89,

760 

7.7

8 
 0.0

0 

1,40,89,

760 
   

NOMURA 

INDIA 

INVESTME

NT FUND 

MOTHER 

FUND 

1 
362633

5 

36,26,33

5 
2.00 

36,26,33

5 

2.0

0 
 0.0

0 

36,26,33

5 
   

Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

Category II 

15 
254932

5 

25,49,32

5 
1.41 

25,49,32

5 

1.4

1 
 0.0

0 

25,49,32

5 
   

Sub Total B2 129 
443053

97 

4,43,05,

397 
24.47 

4,43,05,

397 

24.

47 
 0.0

0 

4,43,05,

397 
   

B4) Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(

s)/ President 

of India 

0 0  0.00  0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
 - - - 

Shareholding 

by 

Companies 

1 486 486 0.00 486 
0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
486    



or Bodies 

Corporate 

where 

Central / 

State 

Government 

is a promoter 

Sub Total B3 1 486 486 0.00 486 
0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
486    

B5) Non-

Institutions 
0 0  0.00  0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
 - - - 

Key 

Managerial 

Personnel 

3 191932 1,91,932 0.11 1,91,932 
0.1

1 
 0.0

0 
1,91,932    

Investor 

Education 

and 

Protection 

Fund (IEPF) 

1 17790 17,790 0.01 17,790 
0.0

1 
 0.0

0 
17,790    

Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal 

share capital 

up to Rs. 2 

lakhs 

93403 
172544

81 

1,72,54,

481 
9.53 

1,72,54,

481 

9.5

3 
 0.0

0 

1,72,54,

431 
   

Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal 

13 
148090

26 

1,48,09,

026 
8.18 

1,48,09,

026 

8.1

8 
 0.0

0 

1,48,09,

026 
   



share capital 

in excess of 

Rs. 2 lakhs 

PAYAL 

BHANSHAL

I 

1 
216190

5 

21,61,90

5 
1.19 

21,61,90

5 

1.1

9 
 0.0

0 

21,61,90

5 
   

LATA 

BHANSHAL

I 

1 
526987

5 

52,69,87

5 
2.91 

52,69,87

5 

2.9

1 
 0.0

0 

52,69,87

5 
   

AKASH 

BHANSHAL

I 

1 
405191

0 

40,51,91

0 
2.24 

40,51,91

0 

2.2

4 
 0.0

0 

40,51,91

0 
   

Non 

Resident 

Indians 

(NRIs) 

2130 908197 9,08,197 0.50 9,08,197 
0.5

0 
 0.0

0 
9,08,197    

Foreign 

Nationals 
1 500 500 0.00 500 

0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
500    

Bodies 

Corporate 
962 

116973

46 

1,16,97,

346 
6.46 

1,16,97,

346 

6.4

6 
 0.0

0 

1,16,97,

346 
   

BLUE 

DAIMOND 

PROPERTIE

S PVT LTD 

1 
264345

5 

26,43,45

5 
1.46 

26,43,45

5 

1.4

6 
 0.0

0 

26,43,45

5 
   

Any Other 

(specify) 
1448 

267212

0 

26,72,12

0 
1.48 

26,72,12

0 

1.4

8 
 0.0

0 

26,72,12

0 
   

AADI 

FINANCIAL 
1 

186476

0 

18,64,76

0 
1.03 

18,64,76

0 

1.0

3 
 0.0

0 

18,64,76

0 
   



ADVISORS 

LLP 

LLP 1 
186476

0 

18,64,76

0 
1.03 

18,64,76

0 

1.0

3 
 0.0

0 

18,64,76

0 
   

Trusts 4 4348 4,348 0.00 4,348 
0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
4,348    

HUF 1442 802945 8,02,945 0.44 8,02,945 
0.4

4 
 0.0

0 
8,02,945    

Clearing 

Members 
1 67 67 0.00 67 

0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
67    

Sub Total B4 97961 
475513

92 

4,75,51,

392 
26.27 

4,75,51,

392 

26.

27 
 0.0

0 

4,75,51,

342 
   

B=B1+B2+B

3+B4 
98134 

102719

868 

10,27,19

,868 
56.74 

10,27,19

,868 

56.

74 
 0.0

0 

10,27,19

,818 
   

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in 

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

 

 

 

  



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & Name of 

the Shareholders(I) 

No. of 

shareholder(III) 

No. of fully 

paid up equity 

shares held(IV) 

Total no. shares 

held(VII = 

IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % calculated 

as per SCRR, 1957 As a % 

of (A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares(XII) Number of equity shares 

held in dematerialized 

form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) No 

As a % of 

total 

Shares 

held 

C1) 

Custodian/DR 

Holder 

0 0  0.00  0.00  

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 
0 0  0.00  0.00  

Employee Benefit 

Trust 
1 241130 2,41,130 0.13  0.00 2,41,130 

Sub Total C2 1 241130 2,41,130 0.13  0.00 2,41,130 

C= C1+C2 1 241130 2,41,130 0.00  0.00 2,41,130 
 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company. 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Trading 

Member 

Name of the Beneficial 

Owner 

No. of shares 

held 

% of total no. of 

shares 

Date of reporting by the Trading 

Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
 

 

  



Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners 
 

Sr.No Details of the SBO (I) 
Details of the registered 

owner (II) 

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting 

company, whether direct or indirect*: (III) 

Date of creation / 

acquisition of 

significant beneficial 

interest# (IV) 

Whether by virtue of: 

 Name Nationality Name Nationality Shares 
Voting 

rights 

Rights on 

distributable 

dividend or any 

other 

distribution 

Exercise 

of 

control 

Exercise of 

significant 

influence 

1 
Chaitanya 

Jalan 
India 

Riddhi 

Portfolio 

Private 

Limited 

India 33   No No 20/06/2024      

 

Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
 

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 49.00 24.98 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49.00 24.57 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49.00 24.75 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49.00 24.26 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49.00 24.98 
 

 


