RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : March 2025

Quarter ending :March 2025													
						Particula	ar						Yes/No
Whether	the Listed E	ntity has issu	ued any part	ly paid up sh	ares?								No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?												No	
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?												No	
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?												No	
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?												Yes	
Whether	any shares h	eld by prom	oters are ple	dge or other	wise encum	bered?							Yes
Whether	company ha	s equity sha	res with diff	erential votir	ng rights?								No
Whether	the listed en	tity has any	significant b	eneficial ow	ner?								Yes
Summary statement holding of specified securities												<u></u>	
Catego ry of shareh	No. of shareho	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no. shares	Shareho lding as a % of total no.	No. of Voting $\overset{al}{}_{06}$ No. of Locked pledged or No. of in shares otherwise equity encumbered shares Sub-categorization	n of shares (XV)							
older	lders	shares held	held	of shares	Rights	of Tot	No.(a	As a %	No.(a)	As a %	held in demateri Shareholding (No	of shares) under	

				(calcula ted as per SCRR, 1957)A s a % of (A+B+ C2)		al Vot ing righ t		of total Sha res held (b)		of total Sha res held (b)	alized form	SubCate gory_I	SubCateg ory_II	SubCateg ory_III
(A) Promo ter & Promo ter Group	7	7,80,69, 606	7,80,69, 606	43.13	7,80,69, 606	43. 13	40,00 ,000	5.12	45,00 ,000	5.76	7,80,69, 606			
(B) Public	98,134	10,27,1 9,868	10,27,1 9,868	56.74	10,27,1 9,868	56. 74		0.00		0.00	10,27,19 ,818			
(C1) Shares underl ying DRs				0.00		0.0 0		0.00		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Emplo yee Trust	1	2,41,13 0	2,41,13 0	0.13	2,41,13 0	0.1		0.00		0.00	2,41,130			
(C) Non Promo ter- Non Public	1	2,41,13 0	2,41,13 0	0.00	2,41,13 0	0.1 3		0.00		0.00	2,41,130			
Grand Total	98,142	18,10,3 0,604	18,10,3 0,604	100.00	18,10,3 0,604	100 .00	40,00 ,000	2.21	45,00 ,000	2.49	18,10,30 ,554			

		Stat	ement showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of t	the Promoter	and Pron	noter Group)			
			No. of		Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Rights held class of sec	in each	Numbe Locked in		Number Shares ple or other encumbe	edged wise	Number of equity
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of sharehol ders	fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	(calculate d as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shar es held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shar es held(b)	Class eg: X	Tot al	shares held in dematerial ized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.0	
Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family		5	1,10,12, 567	1,10,12, 567	6.08	1,10,12, 567	6.08	30,00, 000	27.2 4		0.0 0	1,10,12, 567
NARESH JALAN	Promo ter	1	45,15,4 25	45,15,4 25	2.49	45,15,4 25	2.49	30,00, 000	66.4 4		0.0 0	45,15,42 5
NARESH JALAN HUF	Promo ter Group	1	13,43,7 50	13,43,7 50	0.74	13,43,7 50	0.74		0.00		0.0 0	13,43,75 0
CHAITANYA JALAN	Promo ter	1	30,47,9 00	30,47,9 00	1.68	30,47,9 00	1.68		0.00		0.0 0	30,47,90 0
RASHMI JALAN	Promo ter	1	20,94,3 00	20,94,3 00	1.16	20,94,3 00	1.16		0.00		0.0 0	20,94,30 0
RADHIKA JALAN	Promo ter	1	11,192	11,192	0.01	11,192	0.01		0.00		0.0 0	11,192

MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN	Promo ter				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.0 0	
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN HUF	Promo ter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.0 0	
Any Other (specify)		2	6,70,57, 039	6,70,57, 039	37.04	6,70,57, 039	37.0 4	10,00, 000	1.49	45,00, 000	6.7 1	6,70,57, 039
RIDDHI PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	Promo ter	1	6,05,57, 039	6,05,57, 039	33.45	6,05,57, 039	33.4 5	10,00, 000	1.65	45,00, 000	7.4 3	6,05,57, 039
RAMKRISHN A RAIL AND INFRASTRUC TURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Promo ter Group	1	65,00,0 00	65,00,0 00	3.59	65,00,0 00	3.59		0.00		0.0 0	65,00,00 0
Sub Total A1		7	7,80,69, 606	7,80,69, 606	43.13	7,80,69, 606	43.1 3	40,00, 000	5.12	45,00, 000	5.7 6	7,80,69, 606
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.0 0	
A=A1+A2		7	7,80,69, 606	7,80,69, 606	43.13	7,80,69, 606	43.1 3	40,00, 000	5.12	45,00, 000	5.7 6	7,80

			Statemer	nt showing sl	hareholding p	attern of	the Pul	olic share	eholder			
		No. of		Sharehol ding % calculate		Tota 1 as a %	Lock	o. of ced in ares	No. of equity shares	Sub-cate;	gorization of sł	aares (XV)
Category & Name of the	No. of shareho	fully paid up equity	Total no. shares held	d as per SCRR, 1957 As	No. of Voting Rights	of Tota 1		As a % of total	held in dematerial	Sharehold	ling (No. of sh	ares) under
Shareholders	lder	a % of voti No. Shar form(No.	ized form(Not Applicabl e)	SubCateg ory_I	SubCateg ory_II	SubCatego ry_III						
	1	1	1		1	1	(10	1		[
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.0 0		0.0 0		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.0 0		0.0 0		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	18	443785 3	44,37,85 3	2.45	44,37,85 3	2.4 5		0.0 0	44,37,85 3			
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C	1	250574 6	25,05,74 6	1.38	25,05,74 6	1.3 8		0.0 0	25,05,74 6			
Alternate Investment Funds	19	374572 7	37,45,72 7	2.07	37,45,72 7	2.0 7		0.0 0	37,45,72 7			

Insurance Companies	5	267790 3	26,77,90 3	1.48	26,77,90 3	1.4 8	0.0 0	26,77,90 3			
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATI ON OF INDIA - P & GS FUND	1	206788 2	20,67,88 2	1.14	20,67,88 2	1.1 4	0.0 0	20,67,88 2			
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1110	1,110	0.00	1,110	0.0 0	0.0 0	1,110			
Sub Total B1	43	108625 93	1,08,62, 593	6.00	1,08,62, 593	6.0 0	0.0 0	1,08,62, 593			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.0 0	0.0 0		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	114	417560 72	4,17,56, 072	23.07	4,17,56, 072	23. 07	$\begin{array}{c} 0.0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	4,17,56, 072			
SIXTEENTH STREET ASIAN GEMS FUND	1	192498 2	19,24,98 2	1.06	19,24,98 2	1.0 6	0.0 0	19,24,98 2			
BLUE LOTUS INVESTME NT FUND	1	241002 7	24,10,02 7	1.33	24,10,02 7	1.3 3	$\begin{array}{c} 0.0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	24,10,02 7			

MASSACHU SETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLO GY	1	231000 0	23,10,00 0	1.28	23,10,00 0	1.2 8	0.0 0	23,10,00 0			
SMALLCAP WORLD FUND, INC	1	140897 60	1,40,89, 760	7.78	1,40,89, 760	7.7 8	0.0 0	1,40,89, 760			
NOMURA INDIA INVESTME NT FUND MOTHER FUND	1	362633 5	36,26,33 5	2.00	36,26,33 5	2.0 0	0.0 0	36,26,33 5			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	15	254932 5	25,49,32 5	1.41	25,49,32 5	1.4 1	0.0 0	25,49,32 5			
Sub Total B2	129	443053 97	4,43,05, 397	24.47	4,43,05, 397	24. 47	0.0 0	4,43,05, 397			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.0 0	0.0 0		-	-	-
Shareholding by Companies	1	486	486	0.00	486	0.0 0	0.0 0	486			

or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter											
Sub Total B3	1	486	486	0.00	486	0.0 0	0.0 0	486			
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.0 0	0.0 0		-	-	-
Key Managerial Personnel	3	191932	1,91,932	0.11	1,91,932	0.1	0.0 0	1,91,932			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	17790	17,790	0.01	17,790	0.0 1	0.0 0	17,790			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	93403	172544 81	1,72,54, 481	9.53	1,72,54, 481	9.5 3	0.0 0	1,72,54, 431			
Resident Individuals holding nominal	13	148090 26	1,48,09, 026	8.18	1,48,09, 026	8.1 8	0.0 0	1,48,09, 026			

share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs											
PAYAL BHANSHAL I	1	216190 5	21,61,90 5	1.19	21,61,90 5	1.1 9	().0 0	21,61,90 5		
LATA BHANSHAL I	1	526987 5	52,69,87 5	2.91	52,69,87 5	2.9 1	().0 0	52,69,87 5		
AKASH BHANSHAL I	1	405191 0	40,51,91 0	2.24	40,51,91 0	2.2 4	().0 0	40,51,91 0		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2130	908197	9,08,197	0.50	9,08,197	0.5 0	().0 0	9,08,197		
Foreign Nationals	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.0 0	0).0 0	500		
Bodies Corporate	962	116973 46	1,16,97, 346	6.46	1,16,97, 346	6.4 6	0).0 0	1,16,97, 346		
BLUE DAIMOND PROPERTIE S PVT LTD	1	264345 5	26,43,45 5	1.46	26,43,45 5	1.4 6	().0 0	26,43,45 5		
Any Other (specify)	1448	267212 0	26,72,12 0	1.48	26,72,12 0	1.4 8	().0 0	26,72,12 0		
AADI FINANCIAL	1	186476 0	18,64,76 0	1.03	18,64,76 0	1.0 3	().0 0	18,64,76 0		

ADVISORS LLP										
LLP	1	186476 0	18,64,76 0	1.03	18,64,76 0	1.0 3	0.0 0	18,64,76 0		
Trusts	4	4348	4,348	0.00	4,348	0.0 0	$\begin{array}{c} 0.0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	4,348		
HUF	1442	802945	8,02,945	0.44	8,02,945	0.4 4	0.0 0	8,02,945		
Clearing Members	1	67	67	0.00	67	0.0 0	0.0 0	67		
Sub Total B4	97961	475513 92	4,75,51, 392	26.27	4,75,51, 392	26. 27	0.0 0	4,75,51, 342		
B=B1+B2+B 3+B4	98134	102719 868	10,27,19 ,868	56.74	10,27,19 ,868	56. 74	$\begin{array}{c} 0.0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	10,27,19 ,818		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

	Statem	ent showing sharel	holding pattern of t	he Non Promoter- Non Public	shareh	older	
Category & Name of	No. of	No. of fully	Total no. shares	Shareholding % calculated	I	lumber of Locked in hares(XII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
the Shareholders(I)	shareholder(III)	paid up equity shares held(IV)	held(VII = IV+V+VI)	as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No	As a % of total Shares held	form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Employee Benefit Trust	1	241130	2,41,130	0.13		0.00	2,41,130
Sub Total C2	1	241130	2,41,130	0.13		0.00	2,41,130
C= C1+C2	1	241130	2,41,130	0.00		0.00	2,41,130

Details o	Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.												
Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member								
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL								

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners											
Sr No	Details of the SBO (I)		Details of the registered owner (II)		Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III)					Date of creation / acquisition of	
Sr.No					Whether by virtue of:						
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest# (IV)	
1	Chaitanya Jalan	India	Riddhi Portfolio Private Limited	India	33			No	No	20/06/2024	

Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %					
As on shareholding date	49.00	24.98					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	49.00	24.57					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	49.00	24.75					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	49.00	24.26					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	49.00	24.98					